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Alameda Jr/Sr Cari Chopyak cari.chopyak@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-8160 

Arvada HS Stacey Kowalski stacey.Kowalski@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-3021 

Arvada West HS OPEN   303-902-7275 

Bear Creek HS Renee Ainslee renee.ainslie@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-5375 

Brady High School Erika Townsend erika.Townsend@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-0206 

Chatfield HS Monica Wood monica.wood@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-3019 

Columbine HS Jennifer Keydel jennifer.keydel@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-0203 

Conifer HS Carole Coukos carole.Coukos@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-4364 

D'Evelyn HS Jennifer Bernier  jennifer.bernier@jeffco.k12.us 303-982-2600 

Dakota Ridge HS Amy Doolittle amy.Doolittle@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-1970 

Evergreen HS Lisa Olson lisa.olson2@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-5140 

Golden HS Valerie Borowiec valerie.Borowiec@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-3204 

Green Mountain HS Kristen Stoll kristen.Stoll@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-4370 

Jefferson HS Aundrea Vondrak aundrea.Vondrak@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-3022 

Lakewood HS Loren Edwards loren.Edwards@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-3834 

Long View HS Sara Killian sara.Killian@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-7379 

McLain HS Sara Killian sara.Killian@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-7379 

Pomona HS Dusty Keaton dusty.Keaton@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-0703 

Ralston Valley HS Holly Zampieri holly.zampieri@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-3326 

Sobesky HS Stacie Davis stacie.davis@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-9144 

Standley Lake HS Stephanie Duncan stephanie.Duncan@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-3131 

Warren Tech - Central Lydia Potter lydia.Potter@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-3354 

Warren Tech - South Amy Doolittle amy.Doolittle@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-8635 

Wheat Ridge HS Kelly Smith kelly.smith@jeffco.k12.co.us 303-982-4351 

 


